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Data Sheet

D I E S E L  S C I S S O R  L I F T S

  

14.3m

12.5m

3.49m

2.9m

1.5x2m

2.21m

5176kg

680kg

N/A

Yes

Working Height

Platform Height

Overall Length

Stowed Height

Deck Extension

Width

Weight Overall

Cage Capacity

Horizontal Outreach

Fold-down Hardrail

Speci�cations

Skyjack’s 8841 Diesel Rough Terrain Scissor 
Lifts deliver a huge platform, reaching to a 
working height of 14.3m and is more than 
capable of heavy duty capacities with a SWL 
of 680KG – all in one package. Double decks 
allow for a large deck size along with self-lev-
elling jack legs also as standard. Great for 
cladding, ventilation electrical and mechanical 
companies.

8841D

0800 031 5175

Velocity Platforms: Galveston Grove, Old�elds Business Park, Fenton, Stoke-on-trent, Sta�ordshire, ST4 3PE

To get a FREE QUOTE call 0800 031 5175
or email: sales@velocityplatforms.co.uk 


